CANTY
Document P/N: TA8987-1 Rev. 5
      Buffalo, NY USA                 Dublin, Ireland                  Phuket, Thailand
   Ph: (716) 625 4227          Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Ph: + 66 (83) 968 9548
 The Canty Expanded Polystyrene Sizing
system is a vision-based  measurement system
used with a gigabit Ethernet camera for on-line

speed digital camera, fiber-optic lighting, fused glass lens ready to mount to a 4"-150#
nozzle.
How to order -
EPS 50, EPS 12 SERIES
FLANGE MOUNT WITH 90° ILLUMINATION
Mounting Connections:
• 4” & 6” 150# ANSI flange
• 100 mm & 150 mm DN PN16
15.5”51.3” (EPS 50)
12.1” (EPS 12)
Ø3.9”
EPS - 12S - D - WP
INSERTION LENGTH
8S - 8 inches
12S - 12 inches
50S - 50 inches
FLANGE SIZE
D - 4”  150# ANSI Flange
E - 6” 150# ANSI Flange
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
WP - Weatherproof rated
EXP - Explosion proof rated
 ORDERING INFORMATION
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Please note, this system requires the use of the Canty Vector Control Module.